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3
4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CONSTRUCTION

NO

9.7

Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

Polyethylene

SS275

Non-Asbetos

HAD-20

100

84

6.8

84
Element Filteration

65

38

0.2

-

7

38

Outside to Inside

KS B 6750-3 

HYF-40-125A-Project Name

SPECIFICATION

Model Name

NOTES

SS275

MATERIALS

SPP

Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251KS 10K SO.FF. 

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw

Air Filter

Particulate Type

6

40

Particulate

NO

YES

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL
YES

SS400

GSA Co., Ltd. 1 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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FLANGE

350A
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GAUGE HOLE
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BOLT

ELEMENT

PT 15A

5

4

2

36

1

HEAD

BOWL

Auto Drain
HAD-20

INNER PLATE
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4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Particulate Type

Project Name -

65 6.8

HYF-5-125A

SPECIFICATION
Particulate 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
5 38

- 84

Outside to Inside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Polyethylene

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 2 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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3
4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Coalescer Type

Project Name -

54 6.8

HYF-1-125A

SPECIFICATION
Coalescer 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
1 38

1 84

Inside to Outside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Borosilicate

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 3 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Coalescer Type

Project Name -

54 6.8

HYF-0.1-125A

SPECIFICATION
Coalescer 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
1 38

0.1 84

Inside to Outside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Borosilicate

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 4 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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3
4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Coalescer Type

Project Name -

54 6.8

HYF-0.01-125A

SPECIFICATION
Coalescer 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
1 38

0.01 84

Inside to Outside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Borosilicate

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 5 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28  - Added Carbon Layer

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Coalescer Type

Project Name -

54 6.8

HYF-0.01F-125A

SPECIFICATION
Coalescer 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
1 38

0.01 84

Inside to Outside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Borosilicate

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 6 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Project Name -

Adsorber Type

54 6.8

HYF-0.003-125A

SPECIFICATION
Adsorber 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
- 38

0.003 84

Inside to Outside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Activated Carbon

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 7 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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3
4

1

2 Element Type Inlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

3 Element Quantity EA Inlet Pressure barg

4 micron Inlet Temp. ℃

5 ppm Outlet Flow Rate Nm3/min

6 Element Design Temp. ℃ Outlet Pressure barg

7 Flow Direction Outlet Temp. ℃

8 Design Code Pressure Drop bar

9 Auto Drain Design Pressure barg

10 Design Temperature ℃

11

12 Inlet Connection 125A mm

13 Outlet Connection 125A kg

14 Drain Connection 15A

15

16 Head

17 Bowl

18 Flange

19 Gasket

20 Element

21 Bolt / Nut

22

23 Pressure Gauge

24 Differential Indicator

25 Differential Transmitter

26 Auto Drain

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Air Filter

Coalescer Type

Project Name -

54 6.8

HYF-0.01(PARKER)-125A

SPECIFICATION
Coalescer 84

6 7

Model Name

Element Filteration
0.01 38

- 84

Outside to Inside 38

KS B 6750-3 0.2

HAD-20 9.7

100

CONSTRUCTION
KS 10K SO.FF. Dimension (WⅹL) 700 X 1251

KS 10K SO.FF. Weight 170

PT Female Screw Color (Munsell) 5.7PB 4.1/9.9

MATERIALS
SS275

SPP

SS275

STANDRAD FEATURES AND CONTROL

Glass Fiber

Non-Asbetos

YES

SS400

NOTES

NO

NO

YES

GSA Co., Ltd. 8 (A4 : 210mm x 297mm)
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